
Phone: 401.222.2160 Human Capital Management Email: DOA.HRContact@hr.ri.gov

Name/Title
Contact 

Number
Email

Thomas Mannock

Deputy Personnel Administrator 401.222.6377 thomas.mannock@hr.ri.gov

Lisa Bernardo

Human Resources Analyst II 401.222.2195 lisa.bernardo@hr.ri.gov

Karen Campos

Chief Implementation Aide 401.222.6671 karen.campos@hr.ri.gov

Jessica Ewell

Human Resources Analyst II 401.222.2918 jessica.ewell@hr.ri.gov

Lynn Greguoli

Human Resources Analyst II 401.222.6846 lynn.greguoli@hr.ri.gov

Albert Nani

Human Resources Analyst III 401.222.6009 albert.nani@hr.ri.gov

Caroline Petrucci

Human Resources Program Administrator 401.574.9202 caroline.petrucci@hr.ri.gov 
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